Hunter Valley Ranch Sorting - RSNCA (Hunter Valley, Australia) - 01/15/2022
Sat #10 Beg Youth RH - 35 teams

Total Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 115.24 10 Costigan Brydee $61.00 7

2 109.58 8 Cone Jackson $37.00 6

3 100.83 7 Dargin Kalvin $25.00 5

4 106.41 7 Griffiths Allora $0.00 4

5 107.62 7 Crump Grace $0.00 3

6 82.36 6 Costigan Brydee $0.00 2

7 93.24 6 Costigan Brydee $0.00 1

8 70.26 5 Griffiths Allora $0.00 0.5

Total Total

Placing ) Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 171.48 22 Camilleri Natalie $308.00 18
1 171.48 22 Jones Jason $308.00 18
2 168.32 21 Wills Darryn $260.00 16
2 168.32 21 Wright Bradley $260.00 16
3 168.64 21 Barwick Raymond $166.00 14
3 168.64 21 McCulloch Sophie $166.00 14
4 171.82 21 Gardner Laura $118.00 12
4 171.82 21 Wright Bradley $118.00 12
5 166.78 17 Camilleri Natalie $106.00 10
5 166.78 17 McCulloch Sophie $106.00 10
6 150.88 16 Camilleri Natalie $95.00 8
6 150.88 16 Griffiths Mark $95.00 8
7 147.39 15 McCulloch Sophie $71.00 6
7 147.39 15 Moore Brian $71.00 6
8 153.98 14 Gibson Paul $59.00 4
8 153.98 14 Jones Jason $59.00 4
9 141.28 13 Jones Jason $0.00 2
9 141.28 13 Jones D'Arcy $0.00 2
10 102.25 13 Bridge Rebecca $0.00 1
10 102.25 13 South Daniel $0.00 1

Sat #10 HC Fast Go - 0 teams



Total Total

Placing ) Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle
1 55.98 8 Wills Darryn $48.00
1 55.98 8 Wright Bradley $48.00
2 56.23 8 Camilleri Natalie $29.00
2 56.23 8 Jones Jason $29.00
3 57.21 8 Cone Belinda $19.00
3 57.21 8 Mccourt Keeran $19.00

Sat Beginner Sort - 51 teams

Total Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 63.53 4 Cone Jackson $109.00 9
1 63.53 4 Murray Gillian $109.00 9
2 70.23 4 Chivers Kyle $81.00 8
2 70.23 4 Miros Anastasia $81.00 8
3 74.84 4 Sinclair Tiarne $54.00 7
3 74.84 4 Wisemantel Kelly $54.00 7
4 76.34 4 Bailey Russell $27.00 6
4 76.34 4 Bailey Dale $27.00 6
5 90.25 4 Henderson Mia $0.00 5
5 90.25 4 Wisemantel Kelly $0.00 5
6 56.59 4 Bailey Dale $0.00 4
6 56.59 4 Sinclair Tiarne $0.00 4
7 51.34 3 Chivers Kyle $0.00 3
7 51.34 3 Henderson  Belinda $0.00 3
8 21.69 2 Bailey Dale $0.00 2
8 21.69 2 Henderson Mia $0.00 2
9 41.79 2 Henderson  Belinda $0.00 1
9 41.79 2 Murray Gillian $0.00 1
10 47.79 2 Herbert Vanessa $0.00 0.5
10 47.79 2 Lawrence Jayne $0.00 0.5

Sat Beginner Sort Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle
1 56.59 4 Bailey Dale $13.00

1 56.59 4 Sinclair Tiarne $13.00



2 44.46 3 Cone Jackson $9.00
2 44.46 3 Murray Gillian $9.00

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 89 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 85 6 Lloyd David $217.00 9
1 85 6 Saul Gavin $217.00 9
2 91.99 6 Rodney John $163.00 8
2 91.99 6 Wright Bradley $163.00 8
3 102.62 6 Herbert Vanessa $115.00 7
3 102.62 6 Lawrence Jayne $115.00 7
4 58.11 5 Jones Jason $68.00 6
4 58.11 5 Stone Darryl $68.00 6
5 76.55 5 Jones Joey $61.00 5
5 76.55 5 Jones D'Arcy $61.00 5
6 91.5 4 Bailey Russell $54.00 4
6 91.5 4 Jones D'Arcy $54.00 4
7 63.79 3 Bailey Dale $0.00 3
7 63.79 3 Skinner Georgia $0.00 3
8 55.76 4 Holland Karen $0.00 2
8 55.76 4 Lloyd David $0.00 2
9 28.21 2 McCourt Elaine $0.00 1
9 28.21 2 Taylor Nadine $0.00 1
10 37.83 2 Bailey Kylie $0.00 0.5
10 37.83 2 Miros Anastasia $0.00 0.5

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below Fast Go - (0 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 44.77 4 Lloyd David $33.00

1 44.77 4 Saul Gavin $33.00

2 55.63 4 Jones Joey $22.00

2 55.63 4 Jones D'Arcy $22.00

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 74 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle
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Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

NN ==

76.66
76.66
77.09
77.09
79.23
79.23
82.63
82.63
56.25
56.25
84.4
84.4
58.05
58.05
59.76
59.76
39.45
39.45
42.36
42.36

Total
Time
59.76
59.76
49.79
49.79

FE N S S AT TY, BV, Be ) Wie ) Wie) Wie ) NN BN N N BN BN

Total
Cattle
6
6
5
5

Crump
Taylor
Crump
Crump
Barwick
Schipp
Costigan
Turton
Camilleri
Southern
Lloyd
Schipp
Camilleri
Roberts
Camilleri
Jones
Costigan
Turton
Jones
Moore

Last Name

Camilleri
Jones
Camilleri
Southern

Sun #10 Beg Youth RH - 36 teams

Total
Cattle
12
11

~N 3 o0 O

Last Name

Griffiths

Griftiths

Costigan
Dargin
Crump
Dargin

Louise
Nadine
Louise
Amanda
Dawn
Mark
Sean
Michael
John
Joanne
David
Mark
John
Allan
John
D'Arcy
Preston
Michael
Joey
Brian

First Name Amount Won

John
D'Arcy
John
Joanne

$192.00
$192.00
$152.00
$152.00
$113.00
$113.00
$56.00
$56.00
$51.00
$51.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27.00
$27.00
$18.00
$18.00
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0.5
0.5

First Name Amount Won Points

Allora
Allora
Brydee
Kalvin
Grace
Kyanna

$63.00
$38.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 61.59 5 Dargin Kalvin $0.00 1
8 84.89 5 Dargin Kalvin $0.00 0.5

Sun #10 Masters - 61 teams
Total Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 118.93 16 Camilleri John $157.00 9
1 118.93 16 Gardner Laura $157.00 9
2 110.71 15 Crump Louise $125.00 8
2 110.71 15 Thomas Sharon $125.00 8
3 115.9 15 Camilleri John $92.00 7
3 115.9 15 Jones Jason $92.00 7
4 109.98 14 Barwick Dawn $46.00 6
4 109.98 14 Lloyd David $46.00 6
5 103.69 12 Camilleri John $42.00 5
5 103.69 12 Lloyd David $42.00 5
6 111.24 12 Camilleri John $0.00 4
6 111.24 12 McCulloch Paul $0.00 4
7 114.36 11 Stone Darryl $0.00 3
7 114.36 11 Wealand Robyn $0.00 3
8 59.15 8 Crump Louise $0.00 2
8 59.15 8 Dooley Jason $0.00 2
9 57.38 7 Hockley Rhonda $0.00 1
9 57.38 7 Saul Gavin $0.00 1
10 50.47 6 Jones Jason $0.00 0.5
10 50.47 6 Lowe Robyn $0.00 0.5

Sun #10 Masters Fast Go - 0 teams
Total Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 55.74 8 Crump Louise $23.00

1 55.74 8 Thomas Sharon $22.00

2 59 8 Camilleri John $15.00

2 59 8 Gardner Laura $15.00

Sun #4 - 126 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle



1 152.79 10 Saul Gavin $269.00 18
1 152.79 10 Stone Darryl $269.00 18
2 123.81 9 Sternbeck Chloe $212.00 16
2 123.81 9 Turner Glenn $212.00 16
3 151.54 9 Hinton Belinda $163.00 14
3 151.54 9 Wisemantel Kelly $163.00 14
4 107.94 11 Bailey Kylie $96.00 12
4 107.94 11 Pennell Fiona $96.00 12
5 08.83 9 Cone Brad $87.00 10
5 98.83 9 Taylor Nadine $87.00 10
6 105.2 9 Cone Brad $77.00 8
6 105.2 9 Rodney John $77.00 8
7 113.06 9 Byers Will $58.00 6
7 113.06 9 Wisemantel Kelly $58.00 6
8 93.98 8 Gibson Paul $0.00 4
8 93.98 8 Honeyman  Samantha $0.00 4
9 84.28 7 Byers Will $0.00 2
9 84.28 7 Honeyman  Samantha $0.00 2
10 101.91 7 Byers Will $0.00 1
10 101.91 7 O'Connell Shannon $0.00 1
Sun #4 Fast Go - 0 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle
1 56.53 7 Byers Will $39.00
1 56.53 7 Wisemantel Kelly $39.00
2 45 5 Hinton Belinda $23.00
2 45 5 Wisemantel Kelly $23.00
3 47.06 5 Holland Karen $16.00
3 47.06 5 Wright Taylor $16.00
Sun All Levels HC - 98 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle
1 103.03 18 Camilleri John $238.00 9
1 103.03 18 Leayr Alesha $238.00 9
2 112.42 18 Barwick Raymond $179.00 8
2 112.42 18 Barwick Dawn $179.00 8
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Cone
Rodney
Camilleri
Saul
Cone
Cone
Jones
Wills
Gardner
Moore
Cone
Gardner
Crump
Southern
Griffiths
McKinnon

Sun All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

114.55 16
114.55 16
112.58 15
112.58 15
94.93 13
94.93 13
43.62 10
43.62 10
47.7 10
47.7 10
53.6 10
53.6 10
54.41 10
54.41 10
58.91 10
58.91 10
Total  Total
' Cattle
43.62 10
43.62 10
47.7 10
47.7 10

Last Name

Jones
Wills
Gardner
Moore

Belinda
Dan
Natalie
Gavin
Brad
Belinda
Joey
Darryn
Laura
Brian
Belinda
Laura
Amanda
Joanne
Mark
Elliott

Joey
Darryn
Laura
Brian

$126.00
$126.00
$74.00
$74.00
$67.00
$67.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

First Name Amount Won

$36.00
$36.00
$24.00
$24.00



